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Uuhmln Infurmatmn.
2009 MERCEDES-BENZ C&3 AMG
WIN: WDDGFTTX50F 243358

SEDAN 4 DR
6.2L V8 SFI DOHC 32V @ CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
7
2N
-y

Mo accident f damage reported to CARFAX

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

3 Service records available

Vehicle Location:

Mercedas-Benz of Palm Springs

4095 E Palm Canyon Dr

Palm Springs, CA 92264

TE0-325-6525

warw, palm-springs mercedescenter, com

Perzonal vehicle

Last owned in California

. 19,584 Last reported odometer reading

Tl

This CARFAX ehicle Histary Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/09/10 at 314 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including preblems, may not have been reported to CARFAX, Use this report as one impartant tool,
along with a vehicle mspemlan and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

MXJ Price Calculator™

Ardjust the value of thiz 2009 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG hased on the information available in this repart

1} Retail Book Value 2} CARFAX History Impact 3} Adjusted Retail Value
$ 0 No measurable impact to Ehaasbr il ity
retail book value for this VIN: RNTHY 9
the retail hook value
Enter retail book value here WODGF77X50F 243358

] Bmmﬂm-i] Dwnership Histﬂw g Ownar 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2008
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownarship 1 yr. & ma.
Owned in the following statesfprovinces California
Estimated miles driven per year .

Last reporied cdometer reading 19,584
Gmmﬁmxl Title History 5, Owner 1
CARFAX quarantees the infermation in this seclion

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁ;“a::;‘;;ﬁ’
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Guaranteed

Mot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Mo Problem

EEE]EE!X| Additional History | | _.ﬁD.;,;_;E”

Mot a sidents {isaues are reported to CARFAY
Total Loss H Mo Issues
Mo tatal loss repartad to CARFAX 4 Repored
Structural / Frame Damage Mo |ssues
Mo structural f frame damage reported to CARFAX. m Reported
Airbag Deployment m Mo lssues
Mo airbag deployment reparted to CARFAX Reported
Odometer Rollback m Mo lssues
Ma indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident | Damage Mo lssues
Mo accidents or damage reporied to CARFAX. m Reported
Manufacturer Recall m Mo Recalls
Ma recalls still require repair. Reported

clAR ﬁ ¥ ! Detailed Huhtory

wgOwner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased
e 12022/2008 24 Mercedes-Benz of Vehicle offered for sale
Palm Springs
|

ear: Palm Springs, CA
S50 760-328-6525
sent whw, palm-springs mer
I cedescenter.com

12/24/2008 Mercades-Benz of Vahicle servicad
Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
TB0-228-6525
wianw. palme-springs.mer
cedescentar.com

1212672008 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reparted
La Quinta, CA Registered as

parsonal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Awvoid financial
headaches. Make sure
) the lpan has been paid
A off if you're buying from

CAR a private seller,
M Fox e

051872009 7,702 Mercedes-Benz of Qil and filter changed chassis lubricated
Palm Springs Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
Falm Springs, CA performed
TEO-328-8525 Parts arderad

| waww . palm-springs.mer Front bumper fascia replaced
cedescanter.com

http:/fwww .carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display Dealer Report.cfm?partner=CDR_0&UID=c45... 6/9/2010



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDDGF77X59F243358 . Page 3 of 3

03/15/2010 18,584 Mercedes-Benz of Washed/deatailad

Falm Springs Trunk adjusted
Palm Springs, CA Engine/powertrain computermadule checked
TE0-328-8525 Cormputer chacked

wwrw . palm=springs.mer
cadescentar.com

DEMOHE010 Mercades-Benz USA, Mo recalls open far repair
Inec.

£l I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmantBuyer Chacklist
: when you go to test drive this 2009 Mercedes-Benz CG3
AMG,

Hawve Questions? Consumers, pleass visit our Help Center at www.carfax com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www carfaxanline.com.

BOEEN ] closs:r -

CARFAX History Impact

Accidents, sarvice records, number of owners and many other history factors can impact a vehicle's value. The CARFAX History
Impact is & toal that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported ta
CARFAX impacts the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX History Impact will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, o make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first ownear(s) obtaing a title from a Department of Motar Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions reprazent
changes in ownership. To provide astimated number of owners, CARFAX proprigtary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ewnership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rica.
Dealars sometimes apt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jarsey,
Ohip, Gklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota, Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title lssued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigque number. Each title or registration
record an a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownershig,

CARFAX DEPEMDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY 15 ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIOMS IM THIS REFORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITMESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAXE

2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos, 7113 853; 7 505,838 and 7,596,512

E0910 214 PM (EDT)
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